



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH AT NAGPUR

CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO.135/2025

Jaiprakash s/o Chunilal Mantri and others
...Versus...
Ameenabi Sk. Rahman and others

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders or directions
and Registrar's orders

Court's or Judge's orders

Mr. V.V. Bhangde, Advocate for applicants
Mr. S.V. Purohit, Advocate for respondent No.2
Mr. H.D. Dubey, AGP for respondent Nos.3 to 6

CORAM : ROHIT W. JOSHI, J.
DATE : 19/01/2026

Stand over to 03/02/2026. Interim order to
continue till the next date.

(ROHIT W. JOSHI, J.)

Wadkar